
               

 

FACULTY EXTERNAL/INTERNAL PARTICIPATION LIST 

AY:2022-23 

S.No 
Name of the 
Faculty 

Title of the 
Program 

Organizer Date(s) No. of Days 

1.  Dr.P.Sreenivasulu 

Work shop on 
Virtual reality 
&augmented 
reality 
fundamentals 

SV college of 
Engineering 
,Tirupathi 

27.03.202
3 to 

01.04.020
23 

7 

2.  
B.Mala 
Kondareddy  

Work shop on 
Virtual reality 
&augmented  
reality 
fundamentals 

SV college of 
Engineering 
,Tirupathi 

27.03.202
3 to 

01.04.020
23 

7 

3.  Dr.A.Hazarathaiah 

Work shop on 
Virtual reality 
&augmentedreali
ty fundamentals 

SV college of 
Engineering 
,Tirupathi 

27.03.202
3 to 

01.04.020
23 

7 

Key Enabling 
Techniques Using 
5G 
Communications 

Narayana 
Engineering 
College,Nellore 

05.09.202
2 to 

09.09.202
2 
 

5 

4.  Dr.P. Rajasekar 

Key Enabling 
Techniques Using 
5G 
Communications 

Narayana 
Enggineering 
College,Nellore 

05.09.202
2 to 

09.09.202
2 
 

5 

5.  
Dr.K.Shakthi 
Mugugan 

Design  & 
Analysis of 
Practical RF 
Antenna Using 
HFSS  

Vemu Institute 
of Technology 
,Kotha Kota 

01.09.202
2 to 

07.09.202
2 

7 

6.  Ch.Manjusha 

Key Enabling 
Techniques Using 
5G 
Communications 

Narayana 
Enggineering 
College,Nellore 

05.09.202
2 to 

09.09.202
2 
 

5 

7.  S.Brahmaiah Key Enabling Narayana 05.09.202 5 



Techniques Using 
5G 
Communications 

Enggineering 
College,Nellore 

2 to 
09.09.202

2 
 

8.  G.Sumalatha 

Design  & 
Analysis of 
Practical RF 
Antenna Using 
HFSS  

Vemu Institute 
of Technology 
,Kotha Kota 

01.09.202
2 to 

07.09.202
2 

7 

9.  
K.V.Bhanu 
Prakash 

Design  & 
Analysis of 
Practical RF 
Antenna Using 
HFSS  

Vemu Institute 
of Technology 
,Kotha Kota 

01.09.202
2 to 

07.09.202
2 

7 

 


